PSTYPFK TIME 11:39: 35

2024 Agency 2018 LOAM R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
3 10 EQUI PMENT
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
*# 91 109 LEVY RECAPTURE
99 LOAM ROAD

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

56, 700
18, 375
45, 002
485
120, 562

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

26, 947, 584

218, 563

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 1434
. 1000 . 0465
. 2500 . 1628
. 0018
. 3545

DATE 6/ 06/ 25 PAGE 64

26, 947,584 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 430790
218,563 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1.0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

38, 642.
12, 530.
43, 870.

485.
95, 529.

84
63
67
05
19

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 025894
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0340
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



